Silvester, 31.12.2020 |

Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg > Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Schillerschule 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Alter Friedhof D 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. 8.05 835 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Heiligkreuzweg A/L6hr 8.07 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Gymnasium Oberstadt 8.08 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Martin-Luther-Stral3e 8.09 840 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Bodelschwinghstralle 8.10 841 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
Hechtsheimer StraBe A 8.11 842 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Ritterstralle 8.12 843 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Zitadellenw./Bf.R6m.Th. 8.13 844 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
Stadtpark A 8.15 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
Bf. Romisches Theater 8.17 848 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Altstadt/Holzhof 8.18 850 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Pfaffengasse 8.20 852 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Hofchen/Listmann A 8.22 854 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14,54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
SchusterstraRe B 8.‘23 8i56 9.‘26 9.56 10.26 10.‘56 11.‘26 lli56 12.‘26 12.‘56 13i26 13.56 14.‘26 14i56 15i26 15.‘56 16i26 lGiSG 17.26 17.56
Briickenplatz E

BauhofstraRe C 8.24 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
Neubrunnenplatz 8.26 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
Minsterplatz C 8.27 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
Hauptbahnhof West B 8.29 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Universitat F 8.31 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. | 8.32 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
SWR - Sudwestrundf. A| 8.33 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
Am Judensand 8.34 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
Hartenbergpark 8.35 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Eduard-David-Strae C 8.36 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
Ludwigsburger StralRe 8.38 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A | 8.39 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02

Schillerschule 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03

Alter Friedhof D 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04

Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05

Heiligkreuzweg A/L6hr 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07

Gymnasium Oberstadt 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08

Martin-Luther-Stral3e 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09

Bodelschwinghstral3e 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10

Hechtsheimer StraBe A [18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12

Ritterstralle 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13

Zitadellenw./Bf.R6m.Th. |18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14

Stadtpark A 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16

Bf. Romisches Theater [18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18

Altstadt/Holzhof 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19

Pfaffengasse 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21

Hoéfchen/Listmann A 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23

Schusterstralle B 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24

Briickenplatz E 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25

BauhofstraRe C

Neubrunnenplatz

Minsterplatz C

Hauptbahnhof West B

Universitat F

King-Park-C/Bruchwegst.

SWR - Sudwestrundf. A

Am Judensand

Hartenbergpark

Eduard-David-Strae C

Ludwigsburger Stra3e

Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A
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Neujahr, 01.01.2021 |

Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg > Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Paul-Gerhardt-Weg
Schillerschule

Alter Friedhof D
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LOhr
Gymnasium Oberstadt
Martin-Luther-StraRe
Bodelschwinghstrae
Hechtsheimer Stralle A
Ritterstral3e
Zitadellenw./Bf.R6m.Th.
Stadtpark A

Bf. Rdmisches Theater
Altstadt/Holzhof
Pfaffengasse
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schusterstrafle B
Briickenplatz E
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenplatz
Minsterplatz C
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst.
SWR - Sudwestrundf. A
Am Judensand
Hartenbergpark
Eduard-David-Strae C
Ludwigsburger Stra3e
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A

12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.49
1251
12.53
12.54
12.55

13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.25

13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.49
1351
13.53
13.54
13.55

14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.24
14.25

14.32 15.02
14.33 15.03
14.34 15.04
14.35 15.05
14.37 15.07
14.38 15.08
14.39 15.09
14.40 15.10
14.42 15.12
14.43 15.13
14.44 15.14
14.46 15.16
14.48 15.18
14.49 15.19
1451 15.21
14.53 15.23
14.54 15.24
14.55 15.25

15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.53
15.54
15155

16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.25

16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.55

17.02 17.32 18.02
17.03 17.33 18.03
17.04 17.34 18.04
17.05 17.35 18.05
17.07 17.37 18.07
17.08 17.38 18.08
17.09 17.39 18.09
17.10 17.40 18.10
17.12 17.42 18.12
17.13 17.43 18.13
17.14 17.44 18.14
17.16 17.46 18.16
17.18 17.48 18.18
17.19 17.49 18.19
17.21 17.51 18.21
17.23 17.53 18.23
17.24 17.54 18.24
17.25 17.55 18.25

18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.54
18.55

19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.18
e, 1)
19.21
19.23
19.24
19125
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